((")UESTIONNAIRE FOR ' ODP APPLICANTS

‘ Date: DEC. 4. 1583
A.=BASIC IDENTIFICATION DATA “a:

. I.- Nanme {Pntuasmax ura(l
2e= Other neames - ’ . none
"« - . 3.= Date,place of birth 3un3r4.w1939 -RACH GIA  S.VIETNAM
4.~ Residence address 226/IQJNGUYENVANTROI Street, TANBINH District,
IHOCHIMIKH Citys
"~ 5.='Mailing addrass Residence address
6+~ Current occupation . none

B.-RELATIVES TO ACCOMPAGNY ME : o
Note: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible
to accompagny you. List narital status as follows @ married, divorced
widowed or single., ’ S
Lame Date of birth Place o.b. Sex M/S Relationshiv
TRAN CONG TAM Feb 22 I966 SAIGCN  Hale Single Son 50
TRAN THI THANH THUY Sept 27 IG7I ° .SAIGON TFemale Single Daughter DA

Note: For the persons lisbed above, we need legible copies of birth certi-
ficates, marriage certificates (if married) divorce decree (if divor-
.+ . ced) spouse’s death certificate (if widowed) identification cards
(1f avaible) and photos if any of the above accompaszning relatives
. - . do not live with you please note their address in section I below,.

. *° C.-RELATIVES OUTSIDE Viemnay ‘ |
I.-Closest rélatives in the U.S. ' ' -

a)-Name : ‘LAY H. 'TRUONG
* 'bj;Rclétigﬁsﬁip : oy sistbr's'son
“c)-Address @ ___. _..__.__ __.__ BSANJOSE CA-95131
2.-Closest relativés in otler foreign countries :
a)-Name : TRAY PHUC HAU
b)=Relationship : my husband’s brother
c)=-Address : - SULLY 95200 SARCELLES, TFRANCE

D.=-COMPLETE FAMILY LISTING (Living/Dead)
I.-Father PHAN VAN HIEN dead
2.-Mother NCTTEN THI THAN dead ‘
3.=Spouse TRAN CONG THANHE ny husband dead in IC 0 in rceducation canxy
4.-Children: I have two children listed at paragravh B above.

s e e

e 5.-Siblings: DHAM THI LY Sister (dead) .
PIAM THI CUC HOA Sister 2I4/1G/7E NGUYENHUUCAHH, HOCHIMINH
City.. Coo

E.~RNFLOYENENT Y U.S5, COVERMINT AGTICIES OR OTHER ULB. ORCAUIZATIONS OF 10U
OR YQOUR SFCUSZ
. - lione -




F.-SERVICE WITH GVN ~ RVNAF BY YOU OR YQUR SPQUSE :

I.~Name of person serving : TRAN COIG THANH ny husband
2.-Date : From MARCH 16t I1%62 to APRIL 30, I07)
3.~Last rank : Ist Lieutenant :
Lo-Ministry / Office / Military' Unit.

From MARCH I962 to MARCH I966 : RVIIAF Officker .

From 1066 to 19?5 Officialjﬁﬂﬁggﬁﬁél at minictry.of Economics and
Industry. : :

"HA CONG TRUNG
For the best vista of my children’s. future and
also for economic reason. .

5e -Lame of supervisor .
6.-Regson for leaving

PR,

7 «-Name of American adivisor :  None )
8.=U.S training courses in VN :  None
9.-U ;S.avards or certlficatcs . None

t

G.-TRAIhIﬂG QUTSIDE VIETNAM OF YOU OR- YOUR Jrouse. :

llone -~

H.~REEDUCATICN OF YOU OR:-YOUR SProOUSE :

I.-Name of-person in-reedugaticn
TRAN CONG THANH, my husband arrssted on JUNE.II, I0?7 and condemned
‘" I St lieutenant of old regine evaded to be recducated ", He died
" in reeducation camp on MAY 8, I98C after serious diseasc.
2.-Total time in rceducation :'From JUKE-II, I977 to his death on MAY 8,

1030 (2 Jearo, I0 nonths and 27 days).
3.~Additional remarks : Since ny husbhnd g death, T have been- m1581ng all

supports (moral and aterinl) -1 look forward to
the only aid of the U,S. Uovernmcnt to permit nme

and my children to. Tﬂve 1or good in the USA and
to re-do our llveu.

N , Slbﬁatu”e '

e

DOCUMEIITS ATTACHED:

My marriage certmficate

Uy husband’s death report

My husband’s identification and

' ' nilitary service reccord,.

Iy chlld“en s birth certificates ard-pholos.
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Hd cnf MIRH CITY NARCH 15, 1990
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PROM t PHAM TH] 0T 52-B NGUYEN TH] HUYNE STREGT, II
. QUARTER PR WHUJN DISTRICT, D CHI MINH CITY,

70

L 2]

ORDEXLY DEPARTURE FROGRAM

K/ERICAN RMBASSY

I31 SOT TIEN SIANG, SATIERN TAI ROAD
EANGKOK 10120, THAILAND,

( i

Dear Gentlemen,

On December, 1483 I farwvarded you en application for
the Orderly Departure Program = My husband, thelate TRAN
CONG THANIl, an officer of the amy of Em 3{' Republic o2
VIET HAY died im Reeducation Camp on May 8 _, I980 after
ssrious discascy, )

set

Unfertunatfly, in your letter on April 21 _ , 1984
you informed xze that I wvas not eligible for the US Orderly
Departurs Progrsm,

Lately, the Vietncamse authorities acccepted my colie
~citation for the HO program,

In present time I have no closest rclatives in USA to
sponsor me, 5o once more I request you to reconsider my
cape sand porudt mne and miy 2 childron ¢o0 go to the US YW
O program and deliver ne a lettexr of introduction which
would be used to complette my dossler,

I an very grateful to you for reconsidering ny case,
'A"C%'W\ada atlached. .

' v t
~ YWy !uubzaunl,/c cl«laﬂ« '\-'1'@11‘. ery truly yours

- W% M{, u—*‘*’é—«-«f; Z/L
- Dorboun ey (43 umaarhonihiis )
) T
~ My Uhildren Binte, (wz‘{@f,, /  PHpN THY O

= Reastiomnane for OF appicank (Jec.. Me3)



EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Bangkok, Thailand

Tslo}d
Z‘A?R ‘tg?i . (J.LEH i , n‘hnh
' PHAM THI UT Tlau Yoo Lo Chl Miok,
Dear Sir/Madam: 226/10 NGUYEN VANTROI ST
TANBINH, HOCHIMINH
He regret that we must inform you that you are not eligible for the U.S.
Orderly Departure ‘Program. The following categories of people are the only
ones which we are able to consider for the program. If you believe that you
are in one of these categories below, please write us again and explain why
you believe vou are qualified for the U.S. Orderly Departure Program. You
should include in your letter.documents and names and addresses of persons
in the United States who might be able to verify your statements. :

Cer ot ih0des

The following persons are eligible to apply to go to the United States
through the Orderly Departure Program:

(1) People in-Vietnam who are the
~- Spouses; )
~—- Sons or daughters; )
— Brothers or sisters; )
—— Parents )
—-- Grandparents; or )
)

— Unmarried grandchildren of persons in the United States.

In certain cases spouses and unmarried sons and daughters of these persons
may accompany them, but we will have to examine each case.

(2) Former employees of the .U.S. Governmen* with at least one year of
satisfactory service between January l, 1962 and April 30, 1975. .

(3) Other personswassoclated Wlth the U.S;-lncludlng the following:
— former employees of American companies or organizations;

— persons who studied in the U.S. or elsewhere abroad under U.S.
auspices; . ,

— persons in the military or civil service of the former
Vietnamese government who were closely associated with U.S.
programs or activities in Vietnam;

— persons who received individual U.S, combat awards or
decorations:;

- persons formerly closely associated with the U.S. who were or
are in re-education camps; oOr

-  Asian-American children.

Opp-71 (3/83)
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In certain cases spouses and unmarried sons and daughters of these persons

may accompany them, but we will have to examine each case.

If future circumstances should change sufficiently to allow us to reconsider
this case, please feel free to contact us.

. . N v sincerely, AR G L0
R R P i . <

SURSL g e Ty Orderly Departure Program

~ o * " american Embassy - TUOA

i e . ) 131 Soi Tien Slang :
BUILTA W n e I e T T Tl sathorn Tai Road, e ST
Bangkok 10120, Thalland NERERAN
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